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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31615

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WHYFC Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssa 04 DQ

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) SSA Coastal Force

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) WHYFC Silver

011
019
029
036
039
044
045
046
047
053
058
067
070
077

C

Name

Albert Lehmann
Arthur Gurnet
Everette Taylor
James lhnat
Jackson Jones
Mason Hewett
Jones Kelley
Maxwell Handelsman
Jackson Daly
Ryals Taylor
Kamden Benton
Jackson Naeder
Leon Alford

Townsend Fallica

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

13 (12U) SSA Coastal Force

001
010
011
013
014
017
020
028
003
041
054
057
077
080
086
087

SIGNATURE

Name
Carlos Velasco

Koa Ouellette

Kai Ouellette
Wayland Floyd
LANDIN MCCAULEY
KARSON SLABACH
Nathan Webster
Alan Morales
Abram Applegate
Aiden McCartney
Jaycob Gamma
Joseph Richardson
Jacob Mitchell

John Raettig

Miles Mehaffey

Antonio Mendez

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




